


Song, Taehoon 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Good morning, 

Gryglak, Magdalena 
Monday, September 16, 2019 8:06 AM 
Song, Taehoon; Pavon,Sandy 
Tomczak, Tammy 
FW: NRC supplemental information 
NRC response Dekalb Parkview license.pdf 

Please place the document in ADAMS: 

DeKalb Memorial Hospital 
030-13805 
13-18506-01 
CN 613623 

Thank you 
Magdalena 

From: Malinda Gamble <Malinda.Gamble@parkview.com> 
Sent: Thursday, September 12, 2019 1:53 PM 
To: Gryglak, Magdalena <Magdalena.Gryglak@nrc.gov> 
Cc: Paula Amstutz <pamstutz@dekalbhealth.com>; Kristie Brotherton <Kristie.Brotherton@parkview.com>; Schaefer, 
Rebecca M.<Rebecca.Schaefer@klgates.com>; Kennedy, Kenneth M.<Kenneth.Kennedy@klgates.com> 
Subject: [External_Sender] NRC supplemental information 

Magdalena, 
Enclosed is the Parkview Health NRC License information. I did not include a copy of the license since we are not an 
agreement state. Please let me know if you need anything else. 
Mindy 
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